
بارکد مرسوله گیرنده فرستنده شهر مقصد شهر مبدا تاریخ قرارداد کد قرارداد ردیف

[PA420743

102063]
زهراکاظمی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کلاچای بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:34:10

124332023

122133261

022

32

[PA420743

102062]
اسمامرادی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:51:15

124332023

122133458

928

34

[PA420743

102061]
ملیکازمانیان

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:53:25

124332023

122135138

795

35

[PA420743

102060]
سیمینبازوند

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

پلدختر بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:55:51

124332023

122135335

92

37

[PA420743

102059]
صدفعباسی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:57:55

124332023

122135514

652

38

[PA420743

106881]
نازنینطاهری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

13:58:23

124132023

122135462

18

39

[PA420743

102058]
زینبنوروزی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اراک بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:02:56

124332023

122135812

425

40

[PA420743

106880]
محدثهناصری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

قزوین بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:03:08

124132023

122135836

423

41

[PA420743

102057]
مرضیهبیباک

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

فارسان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:05:09

124332023

122143962

21

42

[PA420743

106879]
ثنابابازاده

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:05:34

124132023

122143963

58

43

[PA420743

102056]
فریدروشن

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مریوان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:08:28

124332023

122145474

95

44

[PA420743

106878]
فاطیمارنجبر

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کرج بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:10:03

124132023

122145451

94

45

[PA420743

102055]
سیمینشیرانی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:10:03

124332023

122148778

75

46



[PA420743

106877]
آسیهاحمدی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

ایذه بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:11:48

124132023

122141010

527

47

[PA420743

106876]
سپیدهفرزانه

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

بناب بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:13:53

124132023

122141125

78

48

[PA420743

102054]
عدنانی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تکاب بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:13:59

124332023

122141291

099

49

[PA420743

102053]
صابرهدارندی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

ورامین بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:16:44

124332023

122141458

892

50

[PA420743

102052]

معصومه

خسروآبادی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:20:50

124332023

122141682

460

51

[PA420743

102051]
راحلههمتی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کبودرآهنگ بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:23:04

124332023

122142083

846

52

[PA420743

102050]

شبنمدرویش

زاده

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مهاباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:25:42

124332023

122142388

167

53

[PA420743

102049]

خانممریمدل

شه

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:27:37

124332023

122142543

786

54

[PA420743

106875]

سوزان

میرزاییمجد

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:29:50

124132023

122141712

308

55

[PA420743

102048]
...خانمچگینی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

شیراز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:33:20

124332023

122143013

140

57

[PA420743

106874]
لیلانوری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:34:20

124132023

122142963

611

58

[PA420743

102047]
باباییپریسا

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

منجیل بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:34:54

124332023

122143394

26

60

[PA420743

102046]
مریمپیرمرادی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

رامهرمز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:37:31

124332023

122143453

780

61



[PA420743

102115]
محدثهقلبی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

آستانهاشرفیه بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:37:42

222592023

122143570

064

62

[PA420743

102045]
نسیمرنجدوست

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:41:33

124332023

122143765

383

63

[PA420743

106873]
مهنازصفی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:41:58

124132023

122143476

297

64

[PA420743

102113]
هانیهگلپروز

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کرج بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:42:49

222592023

122144165

49

65

[PA420743

102114]
زهرارزاقزاده

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اردبیل بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:45:15

222592023

122144212

257

66

[PA420743

106872]
مهتاشریفی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:45:59

124132023

122144320

61

67

[PA420743

102117]
عادلهپسندیده

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

بجنورد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:48:43

222592023

122144637

173

68

[PA420743

102118]
رویاحقی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تبریز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:50:26

222592023

122144854

275

69

[PA420743

102119]
کبریمحمدی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

قائمشهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:54:27

222592023

122145091

448

70

[PA420743

106871]
مریممحمدی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اصفهان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:55:26

124132023

122144618

395

71

[PA420743

102044]
الهامشایق

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

یزد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

14:58:34

124332023

122145544

912

72

[PA420743

106870]
فاطمهانوری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:00:04

124132023

122145592

595

73

[PA420743

102043]
فاطمهاحمدی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

جویبار بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:00:39

124332023

122145856

73

74



[PA420743

102042]
روژینخدایاری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کرمانشاه بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:03:09

124332023

122150938

69

76

[PA420743

102041]
مهتاشریفی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

تهران بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:04:13

124332023

122153847

26

77

[PA420743

102120]
.زمانی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

سنندج بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:04:23

222592023

122152469

87

78

[PA420743

102122]
مریمرحمتی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

ارسنجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:07:06

222592023

122155609

07

79

[PA420743

102123]
عاطفهساکی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اهواز بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:09:00

222592023

122157301

99

80

[PA420743

106867]

شهرزادجمشید

نیا

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

زاهدان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:19:57

124132023

122151841

397

82

[PA420743

102124]
الهامتیموری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

بیرجند بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:20:36

222592023

122151738

944

83

[PA420743

106866]
راضیهنوروزی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

صحنه بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:22:50

124132023

122152070

425

84

[PA420743

106865]
بهارمحوی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

آذرشهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:25:18

124132023

122152351

065

85

[PA420743

102125]
آتناعباسنژاد

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

کاشان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:25:22

222592023

122152272

225

86

[PA420743

102126]

هانیهسلیمانی

منش

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

اراک بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:27:19

222592023

122152519

560

87

[PA420743

102127]
امیرشکرالهی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

نجفآباد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:28:56

222592023

122152738

1

89

[PA420743

102128]

هماحاجی

باقری

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

شاهینشهر بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:31:01

222592023

122152939

424

90



[PA420743

102129]
.شعبانی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

بابل بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:32:42

222592023

122153177

992

91

[PA420743

102130]
فاطمهربیعی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

شهرکرد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:39:16

222592023

122153373

783

92

[PA420743

102131]
کبریصبوحی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

ایلام بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:41:36

222592023

122153917

695

93

[PA420743

102132]
تینابابایی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:43:52

222592023

122154137

466

95

[PA420743

102133]
خانمموسویان

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

دلیجان بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

15:55:10

222592023

122155228

518

99

[PA420743

106859]
ریحانهرسولی

فروشگاهشادن

علیاکبرجناب

زاده

مشهد بندرانزلی
1402/09/11 

16:07:53

222592023

122164373

66

104












